
Arbroath - Friockheim - Brechin - Stracathro Hospital Services 140

Mondays to Fridays
Operator: WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH

Service Number : 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140

Arbroath Bus Station Stance 6 06:40 07:50 08:40 10:55 13:10 14:45 16:45 18:20 19:15

Arbroath Bus Station Stance 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Condor Royal Marine Base 06:50 08:00 08:50 11:05 13:20 14:55 16:55 18:30 19:25

Colliston Inn 06:53 08:03 08:53 11:08 13:23 14:58 16:58 18:33 19:28

Friockheim Bus Stance arrive 07:00 08:10 09:00 11:15 13:30 15:05 17:05 18:40 19:35

Friockheim Bus Stance depart 07:00 08:10 09:00 11:15 13:30 -- 17:05 18:40 --

Brechin Clerk Street 07:19 08:29 09:19 11:34 13:49 -- 17:24 18:59 --

Brechin Castle Centre -- 08:34 -- -- -- -- 17:29 -- --

Stracathro Hospital -- -- 09:29 11:44 13:59 -- -- 19:09 --

Saturdays and Sundays
Operator: WSH WSH WSH

Service Number : 140 140 140

Arbroath Bus Station at Stance 6 12:50 15:09 18:30

Condor Royal Marine Base 13:00 15:19 18:40

Colliston Inn 13:03 15:22 18:43

Friockheim Bus Stance 13:10 15:29 18:50

Brechin Clerk Street 13:29 15:48 --

Stracathro Hospital 13:39 15:58 --

Stracathro Hospital - Brechin - Friockheim - Arbroath Services 140

Mondays to Fridays
Operator: WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH WSH

Service Number : 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140

Stracathro Hospital -- -- 09:30 11:45 -- 15:10 -- -- --

Brechin Castle Centre -- -- -- -- -- -- 16:06 17:29 --

Brechin Community Campus -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20:28

Brechin Southesk Street arrive -- -- 09:40 11:55 -- 15:20 16:11 17:34 20:32

Brechin Southesk Street depart -- 07:29 09:40 11:55 -- 15:20 16:11 17:46 20:32

Friockheim Bus Stance arrive -- 07:48 09:59 12:14 -- 15:39 16:30 18:05 20:51

Friockheim Bus Stance depart 07:30 07:48 09:59 12:14 13:50 15:39 16:30 18:05 20:51

Colliston opp Inn 07:37 07:55 10:06 12:21 13:57 15:46 16:37 18:12 20:58

Condor Royal Marine Base 07:40 07:58 10:09 12:24 14:00 15:49 16:40 18:15 21:01

Arbroath Bus Station 07:50 08:08 10:19 12:34 14:10 15:59 16:50 18:25 21:11

Saturdays and Sundays
Operator: WSH WSH

Service Number : 140 140

Stracathro Hospital 13:39 15:58

Brechin Southesk Street arrive 13:49 16:08

Brechin Southesk Street depart 13:49 16:08

Friockheim Bus Stance 14:08 16:27

Colliston opp Inn 14:15 16:34

Condor Royal Marine Base 14:20 16:37

Arbroath Bus Station 14:28 16:47


